
Puri - Udhna Special Fare Festival Special/08471 - Exp - ECoR 
JSGR/Jharsuguda Road to R/Raipur Junction 

6h 8m - 314 km - 1 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 PURI Puri 06:30 0 1 0 64 5 ECoR
2 KUR Khurda Road Junction 07:11 07:16 5m 0 1 44 60 16 ECoR
3 BBS Bhubaneswar 07:35 07:40 5m 0 1 63 68 33 ECoR
4 DNKL Dhenkanal 08:34 08:36 2m 0 1 124 73 62 ECoR
5 TLHD Talcher Road 09:16 09:18 2m 0 1 173 24 81 ECoR
6 ANGL Angul 09:48 09:50 2m 0 1 185 97 117 ECoR
7 RAIR Rairakhol 10:43 10:45 2m 0 1 270 56 141 ECoR
8 SBPY Sambalpur City 11:55 12:00 5m 0 1 336 57 156 ECoR
9 JSGR Jharsuguda Road 12:45 12:47 2m 0 1 379 18 ECoR
10 BSP Bilaspur Junction 16:10 16:25 15m 0 1 582 44 292 SECR
11 R Raipur Junction 18:55 19:00 5m 0 1 693 30 315 SECR
12 DURG Durg Junction 20:15 20:20 5m 0 1 730 60 317 SECR
13 G Gondia Junction 22:35 22:37 2m 0 1 865 44 311 SECR
14 NGP Nagpur Junction 01:35 01:40 5m 0 2 995 45 309 CR
15 WR Wardha Junction 03:25 03:27 2m 0 2 1073 58 247 CR
16 BD Badnera Junction

(Amravati)
05:05 05:07 2m 0 2 1169 72 301 CR

17 AK Akola Junction 06:13 06:15 2m 0 2 1248 74 598 CR
18 SEG Shegaon 06:45 06:47 2m 0 2 1285 65 276 CR
19 MKU Malkapur 07:35 07:37 2m 0 2 1337 48 248 CR
20 BSL Bhusaval Junction 08:40 08:45 5m 0 2 1387 48 205 CR
21 JL Jalgaon Junction 09:15 09:17 2m 0 2 1411 24 209 CR
22 AN Amalner 10:03 10:05 2m 0 2 1466 64 186 WR
23 NDB Nandurbar 11:35 11:45 10m 0 2 1561 86 203 WR
24 VYA Vyara 12:55 12:57 2m 0 2 1661 83 90 WR
25 CHM Chalthan 13:30 13:32 2m 1 2 1706 25 34 WR
26 UDN Udhna Junction (Surat) 14:00 4 2 1718 - 49 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 21 2024 (05:22)

Oct 21 2024 (05:22)

1

1


